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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

1,897948949

244130114

19109

462026

643232

672344

452322

873849

1014853

1488464

1477572

1579067

1215170

1377067

1215962

1286167

863650

663531

523121

613229

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.00860

2.3320

52.33450

45.35390

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.00948

0.000

4.2240

0.000

0.000

0.111

39.03370

0.000

0.000

6.2259

50.42478

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.00948

0.000

0.848

0.535

0.323

7.5972

90.72860

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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